Contents

Foreword by Bruno Latour
Prefatory note

Acknowledgments

1 What rough beast ...

2 ... Its hour come round at last ...

3 ... Slouches toward Bethlehem to be born?

4 The outside without thought, or the death of
the Other

5 Alone at last

6 A world of people

7 Humans and Terrans in the Gaia War
Conclusion: World on the brink

Notes

Bibliography
Index -

vii

xiii

23

28
41
61
79
109
124

152
169



