Contents

Prefatory note		vii
		x
Acknowledgments		xiii
1	What rough beast	1
	no longer call modernity. There was Nature, to be	sure, the
2	Its hour come round at last	8
2	Classic Annual Paris I have a large and the	22
3	Slouches toward Bethlehem to be born?	23
4	The outside without thought, or the death of	
	the Other	28
	in: an anthropologist with philosophical leanings,	a philoso
5	Alone at last	41
6	A world of people	61
	crisis), but from the only place from which it is	
7	Humans and Terrans in the Gaia War	79
0	analysism. Would an the bainly	100
C	onclusion: World on the brink	109
Notes		124
Bibliography		152
Index ·		169